

PC No. 35/21

21.12.2021

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, proxy counsel for counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. H.P. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and 2.

R-3 be served for 25.04.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.12.2021