

PC 35/21

BHAWNA GOYAL Vs. MANISH BHARDWAJ AND ORS.

18.09.2023

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. H. P. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendants No.1 &
2.

**Fresh summons be issued to the defendants No.3 & 4 on
filing of fresh address, if any to be filed by the plaintiff, on filing of
PF/RC for the next date.**

To come up on **06.01.2024**.

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/18.09.2023