

PC35/21

BHAWNA GOYAL Vs. MANISH BHARDWAJ AND ORS.

01.04.2024

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. H.P.Sharma, ld. counsel for defendant no. 1 &
2 alongwith D-1.
Ms. Kusum, ld. proxy counsel for D-3.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of the D-3

As per report of Ahlmad summons to D-4 have been
received back unserved.

Let order dt. 06.01.2024 be complied with afresh by
the plaintiff for the NDOH.

Now to come up on 27.07.2024.

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/01.04.2024